
Line Item Item Code Item Description Units Quantity Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
1 SP1 Permeable Pavers SY 243 $200.00 $48,600.00 $185.00 $44,955.00 $195.00 $47,385.00 $200.00 $48,600.00 $170.42 $41,412.06 $236.81 $57,544.83
2 SP2 Preconstructed Steel Pavilion LSUM 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $87,000.00 $87,000.00 $72,000.00 $72,000.00 $103,421.73 $103,421.73 $75,739.00 $75,739.00
3 SP3 Interpretive Signs EA 3 $750.00 $2,250.00 $1,700.00 $5,100.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,600.00 $4,800.00 $1,476.97 $4,430.91 $1,338.20 $4,014.60
4 SP4 7' Concrete Parking Bumpers EA 9 $30.00 $270.00 $235.00 $2,115.00 $100.00 $900.00 $175.00 $1,575.00 $130.65 $1,175.85 $463.91 $4,175.19
5 SP5 Steel Benches EA 4 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $2,400.00 $9,600.00 $2,669.90 $10,679.60 $2,462.85 $9,851.40
6 SP6 Radial Benches EA 2 $2,345.00 $4,690.00 $3,800.00 $7,600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,600.00 $7,200.00 $4,027.57 $8,055.14 $4,061.00 $8,122.00
7 329000 Trees LSUM 1 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $28,500.00 $28,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $7,029.22 $7,029.22 $9,493.00 $9,493.00
8 329000 Planting (Bioswale) LSUM 1 $12,750.00 $12,750.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $38,385.22 $38,385.22 $33,035.00 $33,035.00
9 202(A) Unclassified Excavation CY 100 $24.00 $2,400.00 $35.00 $3,500.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 $40.00 $4,000.00 $17.04 $1,704.00 $34.17 $3,417.00
10 202(D) Unclassified Borrow Cy 100 $28.00 $2,800.00 $45.00 $4,500.00 $20.00 $2,000.00 $65.00 $6,500.00 $21.30 $2,130.00 $34.17 $3,417.00
11 220 SWPPP Document and Management LSUM 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,840.32 $2,840.32 $1,708.00 $1,708.00
12 221(C) Temporary Silt Fence LF 300 $6.00 $1,800.00 $3.25 $975.00 $5.00 $1,500.00 $3.00 $900.00 $2.75 $825.00 $9.11 $2,733.00
13 232(A) Seeding LSUM 1 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $568.06 $568.06 $5,630.00 $5,630.00
14 303(A) Aggregate Base - Type A CY 15 $150.00 $2,250.00 $160.00 $2,400.00 $120.00 $1,800.00 $90.00 $1,350.00 $56.81 $852.15 $113.89 $1,708.35
15 414(A) P.C. Concrete Pavement (Placement) SY 613 $60.00 $36,780.00 $18.00 $11,034.00 $40.00 $24,520.00 $64.00 $39,232.00 $123.07 $75,441.91 $59.96 $36,755.48
16 414(G) P.C. Concrete for Pavement (Pervious) CY 88 $1,000.00 $88,000.00 $290.00 $25,520.00 $200.00 $17,600.00 $307.00 $27,016.00 $311.66 $27,426.08 $569.45 $50,111.60
17 609(C) Concrete Header Curb (6"x18") LF 466 $28.00 $13,048.00 $35.00 $16,310.00 $30.00 $13,980.00 $50.00 $23,300.00 $10.73 $5,000.18 $22.85 $10,648.10
18 610(B) 6" Concrete Driveway (H.E.S.) SY 82 $120.00 $9,840.00 $140.00 $11,480.00 $100.00 $8,200.00 $144.00 $11,808.00 $59.58 $4,885.56 $82.64 $6,776.48
19 613(G) Pavement & Bioswale Underdrain System LF 678 $35.00 $23,730.00 $35.00 $23,730.00 $100.00 $67,800.00 $36.00 $24,408.00 $40.83 $27,682.74 $73.82 $50,049.96
20 619(D) Removal of Curb and Gutter LF 117 $25.00 $2,925.00 $32.00 $3,744.00 $10.00 $1,170.00 $25.00 $2,925.00 $4.37 $511.29 $4.56 $533.52
21 803(A) Pull Box (Size I) EA 1 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,079.32 $1,079.32 $2,562.00 $2,562.00
22 804(A) Structural Concrete CY 9 $1,200.00 $10,800.00 $500.00 $4,500.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00 $1,100.00 $9,900.00 $1,426.47 $12,838.23 $911.11 $8,199.99
23 805(D) Remove and Resent Light Pole EA 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,136.13 $1,136.13 $3,190.00 $3,190.00
24 SP20 Project Sign EA 1 $800.00 $800.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $1,136.13 $1,136.13 $1,453.00 $1,453.00
25 641 Mobilization LSUM 1 $24,089.82 $24,089.82 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $53,000.00 $53,000.00 $41,582.28 $41,582.28 $35,590.00 $35,590.00
26 642 Staking LSUM 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,544.51 $4,544.51 $4,670.00 $4,670.00

$368,322.82 $348,763.00 $367,655.00 $412,814.00 $426,773.62 $431,128.50

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 1:45pm on March 26, 2024.  This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any 
particular bidder.  The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids. 

Base Bid Total:

2:00 P.M. BID OPENING 04/16/2024 AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING VIA VIRTUAL BID OPENING

BID TAB
ADAMS CREEK WETLANDS IMPROVEMENTS (#8999218)

PROJECT NO. SW1913 BID NO 24.139

Engineer Estimate Ground Level, LLC
Cherokee Pride Construction Inc./ Sapulpa, 

ok Magnum Construction, Inc. VOY Construction TekTone Builders

X
Nathanael Kohl
Stormwater Project Engineer 
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